
 

Shri Muni Charitable Foundation's                                                                                                                             

Muni Universal School (Khambhat)                       
Co-Educational Boarding School                                                                                         

Affiliation Number: 430230                                            School Code: 10209                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
 

  

  

  

  

  

Date, Month & Year  Days Event Planned 

APRIL - 2025 

01/04/2025 Tuesday Academic year 2025-2026 Begins 

05/04/2025 Saturday Baseline Test 

07/04/2025 Monday World Health Day - Special Assembly - Science club 

10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday  

11/04/2025 Friday National Pet Day - Special Assembly - Literary club 

12/04/2025 Saturday Sports Activity 

14/04/2025 Monday Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday 

15/04/2025 Tuesday World Art Day - Art club 

17/04/2025 Thursday 
World Heritage Day - S.S Quiz - S.S club  

X / XII Monthly Test Begins  

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday - Holiday 

19/04/2025 Saturday Freshers Entertainment Show - Part-I - Cultural club 

21/04/2025 Monday 

Monthly Test - I (Nursery - IX & XI) to to 

23/04/2025 Wednesday 

24/04/2025 Thursday Maths Quiz - Maths club 

25/04/2025 Friday 
Science Quiz - Science club 

Pool party - Pre-Primary 

26/04/2025 Saturday PTM  

27/04/2025 Sunday 
Summer break 

08/06/2025 Sunday 

06/06/2025 Friday Staff reporting after summer break before 9.00 am.  

09/06/2025 Monday School reopens  

JUNE - 2025 

05/06/2025 Thursday World Environment Day 

06/06/2025 Friday Staff reporting after summer break by 8.45 am.  

07/06/2025 Saturday World Food Safety Day 

09/06/2025 Monday School reopens after summer break 

10/06/2025 Tuesday Inter House Yoga Competition Practice Begins 

12/06/2025 Thursday World Day Against Child Labour - S.S club 

13/06/2025 Friday Mango party, Father's Day activity - Pre-Primary, Fresher's Entertainment 

Show-II 

14/06/2025 Saturday World Blood Donar Day - Blood Donation Camp - Science club 

15/06/2025 Sunday Father's Day  

18/06/2025 Wednesday Prefects Investiture Ceremony - Sports club 

21/06/2025 Saturday 

International Yoga Day 

Inter House Yoga Competition - Sports club  

Aerobics Activity Pre-Primary - Cultural club  



World Music Day 

23/06/2025 Monday International Olympic Day - Sports club  

24/06/2025 Tuesday 

Monthly Test - II 

  

to to   

26/06/2025 Thursday   

27/06/2025 Friday Rath Yatra - Holiday   

28/06/2025 Saturday Teachers Training Programme (Tentative) 

30/06/2025 Monday Inauguration of Van Mahotsav Week - Science club  

JULY - 2025 

01/07/2025 Tuesday 
National Doctor’s Day - Pre-Primary Activity  

National Postal Worker Day - Primary Activity  

03/07/2025 Thursday International Plastic Bag Free Day - Art club  

04/07/2025 Friday Closing Ceremony of Van Mahotsav Week - Science club  

05/07/2025 Saturday PTM  

10/07/2025 Thursday Shri Guru Purnima Celebration - Monoact Competition - Pre-Primary  

11/07/2025 Friday World Population Day - S.S club  

12/07/2025 Saturday Sports Activity - Sports club  

14/07/2025 Monday Map Reading Week - S.S club  

15/07/2025 Tuesday World Youth Skills Day - Talent Show  (IX-XII) 

17/07/2025 Thursday Inter house Rubik's cube Competition - Sports club  

19/07/2025 Saturday World Chess Day - Inter house Competition - Sports club  

25/07/2025 Friday 

Periodic Test  to to 

31/07/2025 Thursday 

AUGUST - 2025 

01/08/2025 Friday 

National Mountain Climbing Day - Trekking, Rappelling Activity - Sports 

club  

Visit to Police Station - Pre-Primary  

02/08/2025 Saturday International Friendship Day-Literary club & Art club 

08/08/2025 Friday Rakhi Making Competition, PTM (Post lunch session) 

09/08/2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan - Holiday  

12/08/2025 Tuesday International Youth Day - Math club & Cultural club  

13/08/2025 Wednesday Organ Donation Day - Science club  

15/08/2025 Friday 
Independence Day Celebration  

Janmashtami Celebration  

16/08/2025 Saturday 
Janmashtami Holidays  

18/08/2025 Monday 

19/08/2025 Tuesday World Photography Day - Special Acitivity - Sports club & Cultural club  

21/08/2025 Thursday World Senior Citizen Day - Community outreach programme - IX & X 

22/08/2025 Friday 
Rainy Day - Pre-Primary Activity  

Matrubhasa Diwas -  Literary club (Gujarati) 

23/08/2025 Saturday 
Sports Activity  

Ganesh Idol Making Competition - Art club 

25/08/2025 Monday Bank Visit - XI & XII 

26/08/2025 Tuesday Shri Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration- Cultural club 

27/08/2025 Wednesday Shri Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday  



28/08/2025 Thursday 

Monthly Test to to 

30/08/2025 Saturday 

SEPTEMBER - 2025 

01/09/2025 Monday National Nutrition Week - Healthy Food Menu - Science club  

02/09/2025 Tuesday Mall visit - I-IV 

03/09/2025 Wednesday Small Scale Industry visit - V-VIII 

05/09/2025 Friday Teacher's Day Celebration -XII 

06/09/2025 Saturday PTM 

08/09/2025 Monday World Literacy Day - Community out reach programme  

13/09/2025 Saturday Rashtrabhasha Diwas - Literary club (Hindi) 

15/09/2025 Monday Engineers Day - Math club  

18/09/2025 Thursday 

Term - I Examination  to to 

26/09/2025 Friday 

27/09/2025 Saturday 

Practical Examination / Non Academic Subject Examination 

  

to to   

30/09/2025 Tuesday   

OCTOBER - 2025 

01/10/2025 Wednesday Durga Ashtami Celebration  

02/10/2025 Thursday 
Gandhi Jayanti  

Dussehra Holiday 

03/10/2025 Friday Selection for Sports Day  

04/10/2025 Saturday Sports Activity 

08/10/2025 Wednesday Medical Camp -Tentative  

09/10/2025 Thursday 
World Post Office Day - Awareness Programme 

Spelling Competition - Literary club   

10/10/2025 Friday Diwali Celebrations & Movie Day  

11/10/2025 Saturday PTM 

12/10/2025 Sunday Diwali break Begins  

NOVEMBER - 2025 

01/11/2025 Saturday Teachers report back after the Diwali break  

03/11/2025 Monday 
School resumes after Diwali break  

Sports Day practice starts  

07/11/2025 Friday World Cancer Awareness Day - Science club 

12/11/2025 Wednesday Story telling Competition - Pre-Primary  

14/11/2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration - Teachers Entertainment Show, MPL (Muni 

Premier League) 

16/11/2025 Sunday Inter house Marathon  

19/11/2025 Wednesday International Men's Day - Special Program 

22/11/2025 Saturday Sports Day (Tentative) 

26/11/2025 Wednesday 
National Milk Day, Dairy Farm Visit  

Constitution Day - S.S club  

29/11/2025 Saturday Carrier Guidance Program 

DECEMBER - 2025 

01/12/2025 Monday 
Monthly Test Begins  

to to 



03/12/2025 Wednesday 

04/12/2025 Thursday 
Annual Day Practice Begins  

Indian Navy Day - Sports club  

06/12/2025 Saturday English Extempore Competition - Literary club  

13/12/2025 Saturday PTM 

20/12/2025 Saturday Annual Day (Tentative) 

22/12/2025 Monday National Mathematics Day Celebration - Math club  

23/12/2025 Tuesday Farmer's Day - Literary club  

24/12/2025 Wednesday Christmas Celebrations, Rhyme recitation Competition-Pre-Primary  

25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas - Holiday 

27/12/2025 Saturday Sports Acitivity, Class Picnic (X & XII) 

31/12/2025 Wednesday Bye Bye 2025 - Special program  

JANUARY - 2026 

01/01/2026 Thursday 
Cultural program & Sports Day for supporting staff  

Admission Process Starts 

05/01/2026 Monday 

Periodic Test  to to 

10/01/2026 Saturday 

13/01/2026 Tuesday Uttarayan Celebration - Kite Flying Activity, Muni Chef  

14/01/2026 Wednesday 
Uttarayan break  

15/01/2026 Thursday 

16/01/2026 Friday Republic Day practice Begins  

17/01/2026 Saturday PTM 

21/01/2026 Wednesday Story telling Competition - English, Hindi & Gujarati club  

24/01/2026 Saturday Class Picnic (Tentative) 

26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day Celebrations - Sports club  

30/01/2026 Friday 
Martyrs Day - S.S club  

Grand Parent's Day & Sports Day - Pre-Primary    

31/01/2026 Saturday Dance Muni Dance, The Great Muni Idol  

FEBRUARY - 2026 

07/02/2026 Saturday Farewell party for Class XII Tentative  

14/02/2026 Saturday Readathon Competition  

20/02/2026 Friday Yellow Day - Pre-Primary (Proverb Recitation) 

21/02/2026 Saturday Creative Art and Craft Competition  

28/02/2026 Saturday National Science Day - Exhibition  

MARCH - 2026 

03/03/2026 Tuesday Annual Examination Begins  

04/03/2026 Wednesday Holi - Holiday  

13/03/2026 Friday Graduation Ceremony for Sr.kg 

14/03/2026 Saturday Annual Examination Ends  

15/03/2026 Sunday 

Short Break  to to 

31/03/2026 Tuesday 

26/03/2026 Thursday Ram Navami - Holiday  

27/03/2026 Friday PTM - Nur - V (Morning session and New Admission Afternoon session) 

28/03/2026 Saturday PTM - VI - IX & XI  



APRIL - 2026 

01/04/2026 Wednesday Academic year 2026-2027 Begins 

03/04/2026 Friday Good Friday - Holiday 

04/04/2026 Saturday Baseline Test 

07/04/2026 Tuesday World Health Day - Special Assembly - Science club 

10/04/2026 Friday Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday  

11/04/2026 Saturday Sports Activity  

14/04/2026 Tuesday Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday 

15/04/2026 Wednesday World Art Day - Art club 

17/04/2026 Friday World Hearitage Day - S.S club 

18/04/2026 Saturday Freshers Entertainment Show - Part-I Cultural club 

22/04/2026 Wednesday World Earth Day - Science club  

23/04/2026 Thursday 

Monthly Test - I to to 

25/04/2026 Saturday 

27/04/2026 Monday Mathematics Quiz - Maths club  

28/04/2026 Tuesday Science Quiz - Science club 

29/04/2026 Wednesday Pool party - Pre-Primary 

30/04/2026 Thursday PTM 

        

01/05/2026 Friday 
Summer vacation  

07/06/2026 Sunday 

06/06/2026 Saturday Staff report after the summer vacation  

08/06/2026 Monday School reopens after summer break 

 

 

 The Above fixture is made with utmost care even though it is subjected to 

change in the extreme circumstances. 


